WINTER SCHEDULE
NOV 24,2025 - APR 12,2026
APR 13-26 WILL BE ON A SEPARATE SCHEDULE
BUSES OPERATE 7-DAYS-A-WEEK
SKYLINEBUS.COM - 406-995-6287

= Transfer needed to continue on route.
= This bus continues to Madison Base.

Super 8 Motel - Wheat Dr* 4:55 a 5:25a 5:55a 6:25a 6:55a 7:25a 9:35a 11:05a 1:05p 4:.05p 5:05p
Walmart* 5:00 a 5:30a 6:00 a 6:30a 7:00 a 7:30a 9:40 a 11:10a 1:10p 4:10p 5:10p
MSU - Roskie Hall* -— - 6:10a -— 7:10a 7:40 a -— -— -— - -
Cardinal Distributing (4 Corners)*  5:20 a 5:50a 6:30a 6:50a 7:30a 8:00 a 10:00a 11:30a 1:30 p 4:30 p 530p
Gallatin Gateway Inn (GGI)* 5:30a 6:00 a 6:40 a 7:00 a 7:40 a 8:10a 10:10a 11:40a 1:40 p 4:40 p 5:40p
Buck’s T-4 6:10a 6:45a - 7:40 a -— - — -— - -
Whitewater Inn 6:12a 6:47 a — 7:42 a -— -— — -— -— — —
Meadow Village Center 6:20 a 6:55a 720 a 7:50 a - - - - - - -
Town Center - Ousel FallsRoad  6:35a 7:05a 7:35a 8:05a 835a 9:05a 11:05a 1235p 2:35p 5:35p 6:35 p
BASE - Aspen Leaf Dr 6:37 a 7:07 a 7:37 a 8:07 a 8:37a 9:07 a 11:07a 12:37p 2:37p 5:37p 6:37 p
Lone Peak Lot - Locker Room 6:55a 7:25a 7:55 a — — —- — -— — — —
Mountain Village Center (Arrive) 6:57 a 7:27 a 7:57 a 8:25a 8:55a 9:25a 11:25a  1255p  2:55p 555p 6:55 p

Il = Transfer needed to continue on route.

ROUTE 2 - BIG SKY TO BOZEMAN

Mountain Village Center* 8:15a 915a 1:115p 2:15p 3:115p 415p 445p 515p 645p 8:15p 10:15p 12:30a
Town Center - Ousel Falls Road* 8:40 a 9:40 a 140p 240p 3:40p 440p 510p 540p 7:00p 840p 10:40p 12:50a
BASE - Aspen Leaf Dr* 8:41a 9:41a 141p 241p 341p 441p 511p 541p 701p 841p 1041p 1251a
Meadow Village Center* - - - - - - - 846p 1046p 12:52a
Gallatin Gateway Village -— -— - -— - w w w w w w w
Gallatin Gateway Inn (GGlI) 9:20a 10:20a 2:220p  3:20p w w w w w w w w
Cardinal Distributing (4 Corners) w w w w w w w w w w w w
MSU - Roskie Hall w w w w w w w w w w w w
Walmart w w w w w w w w w w w w
Super 8 Motel - Wheat Dr (Arrive) w10:05a w11:05a w3:05p w4:05p w5:05p w6:05p w6:35p w7:05p w8:35p wi0:05pwi2:05a w2:20a

*FARES ARE REQUIRED FOR ROUTES 1 & 2

- Fare is $5 one way (exact fare is required - no change/charge)

ROUTE 5 - MADISON BASE

- Route 1 - Fares are collected at Super 8, Walmart, MSU, Cardinal Mountain Village Center (Depart) 7:30a
Distributing, and Gallatin Gateway Inn. Levinski Lodge 733 a
« Route 2 - Fares are coIIectec! at Mountain Village Center, Town Mountain Lodge/Hill Condos 7:35 3
Center, BASE, and Meadow Village Center.

. . . T . Madison Base (Arrive) 7:45a
« Multiple ride passes are available at participating businesses. -
« The local service within Big Sky is fare free. Madison Base (Depart) GRS

Mountain Lodge/Hill Condos w

PLEASE NOTE Levinski Lodge w
- Times listed are departure times, except where noted. Mountain Village Center (Arrive) 5:00 p

+ W - Designates a whistle stop - the bus will not stop at this location
unless requested by a passenger already on the bus.
- Seating is on a first come, first served basis. Due to demand, seating
may not be available on all routes.



WINTER SCHEDULE
NOV 24,2025 - APR 12,2026

APR 13-26 WILL BE ON A SEPARATE SCHEDULE
SKYLINEBUS.COM - 406-995-6287

MORNING TO }

AFTERNOON
Buck’s T-4 6:10a 6:45a - 740a 8:10a - 9:10a - 10:10a - 11:10a -— 1210p - 1:10p -
Whitewater Inn 6:12a 6:47a - 742a 8:12a - 12a - 10:12a - 111128 -— 1212p - 1:12p -
Confluence == === == === 8:16a === 916a - 10:16a - 11:16a -— 1216p - 1:16 p =
Meadow Village Center 6:220a 6:55a 7:20a 7:50a 820a - 9:20a - 1020a - 11:220a - 1220p -- 1:20p -
Roxy’s Market 824a - 9:24a — 1024a - 11:224a - 1224p - 124p -
BASE - Aspen Leaf Dr - - - - 8:27 a - 9:27 a - 10:27a - 1127a -—-— 1227p - 1:27p -
Town Center 6:35a 7:05a 7:35a 805a 835a 9:05a 9:35a 10:05a 10:35a 11:05a 11:35a 12:05p 12:35p 1:05p 1:35p 2:05p
BASE - Aspen Leaf Dr 6:37a 7:07a 7:37a 807a 8&37a 907a 9:37a 10:07a 10:37a 11:07a 11:37a 12:07p 12:37p 1:07p 1:37p 207p

Mountain Village (Arrive) 6:57a 7:27a 7:55a 825a 855a 9:25a 9:55a 10:25a 10:55a 11:25a 11:55a 12:25p 12:555p 1:225p 1:55p 2:225p

{ AFTERNOON }

TO EVENING
Buck's T-4 2:10p 3:10p -  410p — 510p -— 6:10p - 810p - 10:10p -
Whitewater Inn 2:12p — 3:12p — 412p - 5:12p — 6:12p — — —  8&12p -— 10:12p -
Confluence 216 p = 316 p = 416 p = 5:16 p = 6:16 p = == = 8:16 p -— 10:16p -
Meadow Village Center 2:20p 3:20p 420p - 520 p - 620p - 820p - 1020p -
Roxy’s Market 2:24p — 3:24p - 4:24p === 5:224p - 6:24p — === == 8:24p — 10:224p -—
BASE - Aspen Leaf Dr 2:27 p --- 3:27p --- 427 p --- 5:27 p --- 6:27 p --- --- - 8:27p - 10:227p -
Town Center 235p 3:05p 335p 405p 435p === 5:35p 6:05p 6:35p 7:05p 735p 805p 835p 9:05p 10:35p 11:35p
BASE - Aspen Leaf Dr 237p 307p 3:37p 407p 437p - 537p 6:07p 637p 7:07p 737p 807p 837p 907p 10:37p 11:37p
Mountain Village (Arrive) 2555p 325p 3:55p 425p 455p - 555p 625p 655p 7:25p 7:55p 825p 855p 925p 10:55p 12:15a

H=T f eded
ROUTE 4 = to co;ta::flee;:?oute.

Mountain Village Center 7:15a  815a 845a 9:15a 945a 10:15a 10:45a 11:15a 11:45a 12:15p 1245p 1:15p 1:45p 2:15p 245p
Town Center (Arrive) 7:30a 830a 9:00a 9:30a 10:00a 10:30a 11:00a 11:30a 12:00p 12:30p 1:00p 1:30p 2:00p 230p 3:00p
Town Center (Depart) 735a 835a 935a 10:35a 11:35a 1235p - 1:40 p 2:35p
BASE - Aspen Leaf Dr 736a 836a --- 9:36 a --- 10:36 a --- 11:36 a - 12:36 p --- 141p --- 2:36 p ---
Roxy’s Market 738a 8:38a — 9:38a — 10:38 a — 11:38a — 1238p — w — 2:38p —
Meadow Village Center 741a 84la - 9:41a -~ 10471a - 11:41a - 1241p - w - 241 p -
Conoco w w w w w w = w w
Whitewater Inn w w - w - w - w - w -— w - w -—
Buck’s -4 7:56a 856a 9:56 a — 10:56a -~ 11:56a -—  1256p - w 2:56 p
Corral / Rainbow Ranch 9:59 a — 10:59a
Gallatin RiverHouse (Arrive) = = -~ 10:02a -— 11:02a = = = = = = = = =

B = Transfer needed
ROUTE 4 = to continue on route.

Mountain Village Center 3:15p 345p 415p 445p 5:15p 545p 6:15p 645p 7:15p 745p 815p 845p 9:15p 10:15p 11:15p 12:30a

Levinski Lodge w w w
Mountain Lodge/Hill Condos ~ --- - — - w w w
Town Center (Arrive) 3:30p 400p 430p 500p 5:30p 6:00p 6:30p 7:00p 7:30p 800p 830p 900p 9:30p 10:30p 11:30p 12:45a
Town Center (Depart) 335p = 4:35p = 535p — = — 735p — 840p — 935p 10:40p 11:35p 12:50a
BASE - Aspen Leaf Dr 3:36p -— 4:36 p -— 5:36 p - - - 7:36 p -— 841p - 9:36p 10:41p 11:37p 12:51a
Roxy’s Market 3:38p 4:38p 5:38p - - 7:38p w - 9:38 p w w w
Meadow Village Center 341 p -— 441 p -— 541p - -— -  741p - 846p -~ 941p 1046p w 12:52a
Conoco w w — w — — w w — w w —
Whitewater Inn w - w - w - - - w - w - w w w w
Buck’s T-4 3:56 p = 4:56 p = 556p — = — 756p = w —  956p w w w
Corral / Rainbow Ranch 3:59p 559p -

Gallatin RiverHouse (Arrive)  4:02p - -  602p — - - - -



